47
JIS Symbol
2 position double
2 position single
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
Body ported

0
49
How to Order
Series SYJ7000
SYJ7 2
SYJ7 4
1
2
3
4
5
2 position single solenoid
2 position double solenoid
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
Type of actuation
Light/surge voltage suppressor
Electrical entry for G, H, L, M, W
5
6
V
S
R
24 VDC
12 VDC
6 VDC
5 VDC
3 VDC
Rated voltage
DC
1
2
3
4
100 VAC
200 VAC
110 VAC [115 VAC]
220 VAC [230 VAC]
AC (50/60 Hz)
Body option
01
C6
C8
N7
N9
1/8
One-touch fitting for ø6
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø1/4"
One-touch fitting for ø5/16"
A, B port size
5 M
M
1
2 5
0
0
01
Bracket
Nil: Without bracket
F: With bracket
Port size
(With gasket and screws)